Accessories 23/02/2020            1 EA INR 833.00 INR 833.00 

mailto:samit@connectivitysolutions.in

00050 

Stand alone AP Rental for 1 month 23/02/2020             1 EA INR 7,500.00 INR 7,500.00 

Page 1 of 4 

Total 

IGST @ 18% 

Grand Total 

INR 30,466.00 

INR 5484.00 

INR 35,950.00 

Total Value (In Words):        thirty-five thousand nine hundred fifty 

Detailed terms and conditions are as attached which forms part and parcel of this purchase order.  

For all future correspondence, Please quote contract/Purchase order no & date.  

Acceptance notification: We require an order acknowledgement for the following items with in 48 hrs.